MUNICIPALIDAD PACHACAMAC
Subgerencia de Abastecimiento
Servicios Basicos

CONSUMO DE TELEFONIA FIJA- ANO 2012
(Nuevos Soles)

_/5.618,95 5.618,95
g

6.000,00

5.000,00 -/— 4.488,00

4.000,00 -/_

3.000,00 -/—

2.000,00 -/—

1.000,00 -//_

0,00 . . : : .
Ene Feb Mar Jun Jul Ago Sep Oct Nov Dic

Ene Feb Mar Abr May Jun Jul Ago Sep Oct Nov Dic Total
5.618,95 5.618,95 4.488,00 15.725,90




